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Fwd: 2BE-MEA1318 Amendment 2 Application

Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Dec 10, 2014 at 8:28 AM
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------—--- Forwarded message --------—

From: David Frenette <david.frenette@agnicoeagle.com>
Date: Tue, Dec 9, 2014 at 6:44 AM

Subject: RE: 2BE-MEA1318 Amendment 2 Application
To: Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>

Here are the coordinates requested.

NW:96° 0"; 65°33
NE : 97°12"; 65°30’
SW : 95°37 : 64°4T
SE : 96°22': 64°4T

Regards,

David Frenette
Environmental Coordinator
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david.frenette@agnicoeagle.com

T:819.874.5980 x3622

Agnico Eagle Mines Limited
765, chemin de la mine Goldex
Val-d'Or, QC, Canada

JOP 4N9

agnicoeagle.com

AGNICO EAGLE »

De : Karén Kharatyan [mailto:karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca]
Envoyé : December-08-14 3:24 PM

A : David Frenette

Cc : Phyllis Beaulieu

Objet : Re: 2BE-MEA1318 Amendment 2 Application

Hi David,

Thank you for the information. It would be great if you could provide the new Extents Coordinates that you want to be
included in the Amendment.

Regards,

& W, Karén Kharatyan, Ph. D- bn.® bGNY*

T'echnical Advisor- Conseiller Technigue
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On Mon, Dec 8, 2014 at 11:58 AM, David Frenette <david.frenette@agnicoeagle.com> wrote:

Hello Karén,
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You're right, some new claims were added. | wrote a sentence on that at the point 4, but if you need precision on that
just to tell me your needs.

4. LOCATION OF UNDERTAKING
Doas the proposed amandmant change the iation of the armendesd undatssdng?
K¥es [Jko
Prowide tha project extents and camp lpcations. [@antity proposed changes.
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| attached a map showing the main components of the site. You’ll see on the map the location of the gravel roads
planned. A total of +- 9km of gravel roads are planned for the exploration activities.

For the culverts required, we don’t have any design yet. A field evaluation will be required before the installation of
any culverts to evaluate the needs.

David Frenette
Environmental Coordinator

david.frenette@agnicoeagle.com
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De : Karén Kharatyan [mailto:karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca]
Envoyé : December-04-14 5:01 PM

A : David Frenette

Cc : Phyllis Beaulieu

Objet : 2BE-MEA1318 Amendment 2 Application
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Hi David,

A couple of small questions related to the application for the Amendment to the 2BE-MEA1318:

Looking at the Claims location map, it seems that the claims are slightly out of the Project extents (more specifically a
little above of Latitude 65*30") approved with Amendment 1. Could you confirm whether the Project Extents remain the
same or you want to update them?

Also you mention that a road up to the pits will be required. No design specifics are however provided. Could you
please advise on the type of road (winter or all-weather), how long, are there water crossings or not if it would be an all
weather road, any available drawings/map?

Regards,

Karén Kharatyan, Ph. D- bn.®* bGN%*

Technical Advisor- Conseiller Technigue
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